CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF: CBC UK
DATE: 23/09/2008
ISSUE: No.2008/1
D ATA  S H E E T
7/8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way, Lodon NW9 6AQ, England
tel: technical support +44 (0)20 8732 3350  +44 (0)20 8732 3353
fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  w w w.cbceurope.com
®
ZC-PT Series
Internal & External Dome Accessories
Internal Flush Mount
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-TB200A
(flush mount T Bar)
Internal gooseneck arrangement
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-GT200 ZCA-IPA2
(gooseneck bracket)               (adapter)
Internal Pendant Mount (250mm drop)
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-ST25 ZCA-IPA2
(Pendant pole 250mm)            (adapter)
Internal Pendant Mount (500mm drop)
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-ST50 ZCA-IPA2
(Pendant pole 500mm)            (adapter)
Internal wall arrangement
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-GT100 ZCA-IPA2
(Wall bracket)                         (adapter)
External gooseneck arrangement
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-GT200 ZCA-IPA
(gooseneck bracket)              (adapter)
Corner Mount
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-CST
(Corner mount unit)
Corner Mount
Ordering Codes:
ZCA-PWD
(Pole mount unit)
+
+
+
+
+